
111學年柑園國小  家長會家長委員名冊

編號 職稱 家長姓名 班級

1 會長 林瑋琳 505

2 副會長 王凡盈 405

3 副會長 方清
302

502
4 副會長 謝慧子 503

5 副會長 呂美芳
205

504

6 副會長 陳郁文
504

603
7 副會長 王傳信 604

8 常務委員 莊儀欣 102

9 常務委員 王衣晴 102

10 常務委員 簡志欣 202

11 常務委員 鄭貴齡 405

12 家長委員 呂麗婷 103

13 家長委員 蔡俊男 104

14 家長委員 池元正 201

15 家長委員 王金玫 301

16 家長委員 陳月玉 301

17 家長委員 李佳玲
101

302
18 家長委員 游雅婷 402

19 家長委員 郭珮琪 404

20 家長委員 連臣均
404

501
21 家長委員 曾敏玲 503

22 家長委員 周文啟 601

23 家長委員 王淑貞 602

24 家長委員 鄭右韋 502



111學年柑園國小  家長會班級代表名冊 

編號 職稱 家長姓名 班級

1 班級代表 莊儀欣 102

2 班級代表 王衣晴 102

3 班級代表 呂麗婷 103

4 班級代表 蔡俊男 104

5 班級代表 池元正 201

6 班級代表 簡志欣 202

7 班級代表 何宥姍 203

8 班級代表 鍾佩芝 204

9 班級代表 連健岑 204

10 班級代表 王金玫 301

11 班級代表 陳月玉 301

12 班級代表 李佳玲
101

302
13 班級代表 曾英霖 303

14 班級代表 林哲安 401

15 班級代表 游雅婷 402

16 班級代表 李子誠 402

17 班級代表 葉馨媚 403

18 班級代表 郭珮琪 404

19 班級代表 鄭貴齡 405

20 班級代表 王凡盈 405

21 班級代表 連臣均
404

501

22 班級代表 方清
302

502
23 班級代表 曾敏玲 503

24 班級代表 謝慧子 503

25 班級代表 呂美芳
205

504
26 班級代表 林瑋琳 505

27 班級代表 周文啟 601

28 班級代表 王淑貞 602

29 班級代表 陳郁文
504

603
30 班級代表 王傳信 604

31 身障代表 鄭右韋 502


